HECERT 5644

made for garden




HECERT 5644

made for garden

Position Part number Nazev Name

1 564400001 Ovladani plynu s bowdenem Throttle control with cable

10 564400010 Bowden valce Cylinder pulling pole cable

12 564400012 Ovladaci paka Cylinder pulling pole

14 564400014 Horni madlo (model 2020) Upper handle (model 2020)
564410014 Horni madlo (model 2021) Upper handle (model 2021)

15 KFidlova matice Knob nut

16 564400015 Podlozka Washer

17 Sroub madla Handle bolt

18 564400018 Spodni madlo (model 2020) Lower handle (model 2020)
564410018 Spodni madlo (model 2021) Lower handle (model 2021)

19 564400019 Viko koSe Rear flap board

20 564400020 Prava pruzina vika kose Flap board right spring

21 130303 Tfmenovy krouzek E clip

22 564400022 Osa vika kose Flap board axle

23 564400023 Sasi Deck

24 110105 Matice Nut

25 564400025 Pravy drzak spodniho madla Right bracket of lower handle

27 564400027 Hfeben zdvihu Height adjustment board

31 564400031 Paka zdvihu Height adjustment lever

33 564400033 Tahlo zdvihu k pace Height adjustment rod

36 564400036 Tahlo zdvihu ke kolu Height adjustment rod

39 564400039 Domecek loZiska pravy Right bearing housing

40 142202 LoZisko Bearing

41 120109 Podlozka Washer

42 564400042 Pojistka prfedni osy Front axle clip

43 564400043 Pfedni osa kol Front wheel axle

44 564400044 Pouzdro pfedni osy Front axle support

45 564400045 Pfedni kolo Front wheel

46 564400046 Poklice pfedniho kola Front wheel axle

47 564400047 Pouzdro Bushing

48 564400048 Remenice Sheave

50 564400050 Klinovy femen V belt

51 564400051 Domecek lozZiska levy Left bearing housing

53 564400053 Unasec¢ valce Cylinder retainer shaft

57 564400057 Paka napinaku Tensioner lever

58 564400058 Pruzina napinaku Tensioner spring

59 564400059 Kladka napinaku Tensioner pulley

61 564400061 Kryt femenu Belt cover

62 564400062 Levy drzak spodniho madla Left bracket of lower handle

63 564400063 Leva pruzina vika kose Flap board left spring

64 564400064 Motor H210 Engine H210

65 564400065 Deska femenového pievodu Belt transmission board

68 564400068 Voditko Femenu Belt guide

69 564400069 Pouzdro Bushing

72 564400072 Remenice motoru Engine sheave

73 564400073 Potah kose Grasscatcher bag

74 564400074 Ram kose Grasscatcher frame

78 564400078 NoZovy valec Blade cylinder

84 564400084 Dratkovy valec Wire cylinder

85 DY0218-15A LoZisko kola Wheel bearing




HECERT 5644

made for garden

10

Position Part number Nazev Name
1 564401001 Hlava valce Cylinder head
4 564401004 Tésnéni valce Cylinder gasket
5 564401005 Ventilové viko Cylinder head cover
6 564401006 Tésnéni hlavy valce Cylinder head cover gasket
7 564401007 Hadi¢ka odvzdusnéni Breathing tube
9 91127-KB01-0000 | Svornik M6x113 Stud bolt M6x113
10 91138-KB03-0000 | Svornik M8x34 Stud bolt M8x34
F i =3 /\
\
Position Part number Nazev Name
1 Pouze cely motor | Klikova skfin Crankcase
2 564401015 Vypoustéci Sroub Qil drain bolt
3 564401016 Podlozka Washer
4 081118-100 Gufero Oil seal
9 142105 LoZisko Bearing
10 564401019 Ovladaci tahlo regulatoru Governor control rod
11 564401020 Podlozka Washer
12 564401021 Zavlacka Cotter pin
13 564401022 Regulator otacek Governor gear assembly




HECERT 5644

made for garden

11

6 4 F— 9
(‘" -/,
/
Position Part number Nazev Name
4 564401030 Viko motoru Crankcase cover
5 081118-100 Gufero Oil seal
6 142105 LoZisko Bearing
9 564401035 Tésnéni klikové skfiné Crankcase cover
10 564401036 Olejova zatka Oil plug
11 564401037 Olejova mérka Oil dipstick
1
NS | N
0
Position Part number Nazev Name
1 564401039 Pist kompletni Piston assembly
5 564401043 Ojnice Connecting rod
6 564401042 Klikova hfidel Crankshaft
3
1
Position Part number Nazev Name
1 564401060 Startér mechanicky Starter assembly
3 564401062 Kryt ventilatoru Fan cover
5 564401064 Vypina¢ motoru Engine stop switch




HECERT 5644

made for garden

6

@&d
O@?@@) mf-'—:::@

—25
—

'e@ﬁp é>/

g
=)
Position Part number Nazev Name

16 564401059 Vahadlo ventilu set Valve rocker set

5 Vodici deska ventilu Valve guide plate

8 564401052 Zdvihaci tyCka ventilu (2ks) Valve pushing rod (2pcs)
9 Zdvihatko ventilu (2ks) Valve tappet (2pcs)
7 564401050 Vackova htidel Camshaft

6 Podlozka saciho ventilu Intake valve washer
10 Koncovka ventilu Valve rotator
11 Podlozka vyfukového ventilu Exhaust valve washer
12 564401058 Pruzina ventilu (2ks) Valve spring (2pcs)
13 Tésnéni ventilu Valve seal
14 Vyfukovy ventil Exhaust valve
15 Saci ventil Intake valve

2—EC
3
Position Part number Nazev Name

1 564401070 Karburator Carburetor

2 564401071 Tésnéni pfiruby karburatoru Insulator gasket

3 564401072 Pfiruba karburatoru Carburetor insulator
4 564401073 Tésnéni karburatoru Carburetor gasket

5 564401074 Tésnéni vzduchového filtru Air fitler gasket




HECERT 5644

made for garden

Position Part number Nazev Name
1 564401075 Civka zapalovani Ignition coil
6 564401080 Setrvacnik Flywheel
7 564401081 Ventilator Fan
8 564401082 Miska startéru Starter idle pulley
9 564401083 Matice Nut

4
= ——
—
6 _ )
/d -;--" s
i
il i

Position Part number Nazev Name
2 564401085 Vratna pruzina Return spring
4 564401087 Paka regulatoru Governor lever
6 564401089 PruZina tahla regulace Governor rod spring
7 564401090 Tahlo regulace otacek Governor rod
8 564401091 Deska regulace otacek Governor board

—1

Position Part number Nazev Name

1 564401098 Vyfuk Muffler




HECRT S644

made for garden

am
R
-
I
2
Position Part number Nazev Name
1 564401092 Vzduchovy filtr kompletni Air filter assembly
2 5644010921 Priruba vzduchového filtru Air filter seat
4 564401095 Vzduchovy filtr Air filter element
Position Part number Nazev Name
1 564401104 Palivova nadrz Fuel tank
2 564401105 Palivova zatka Fuel tank cap
5 564401108 Sitko nadrze Fuel tank sieve
7 170660077-0001 | Palivovy filtr Fuel tank filter
10 564401113 Palivova hadi¢ka Fuel tube




